
     

 

Coeur d’Alene Public Schools 

DISTRICT EXPENDITURES 

  Period Covered:  March 28th to April 24th, 2020 
 

 
Fund Title 

 

100 ............................................................ General Fund 

220 ................................................ Federal Forest Funds 
230 ............................................................ Building Use 

232 ................................ Opening Books Opening Doors 

234 ..................................... ID Mastery Education Grant 
235 .............................................................. School Plus 

236 ...................................... Miscellaneous Local Grants 

238 ...................................................................... E-Rate 
239 ............................................................. Tuition FDK 

241 ................................................... Driver’s Education 

242 ............................................. Classroom Technology 

243 ......................... State Vocational Education Program 
246 .......................................... State Leadership Awards 

247 ........................................... Advanced Opportunities 

249 ........................................ Miscellaneous State Funds 
251 ....................................................................... Title I 

253 ........................................................ Homeless Grant 

255 ................................................................... Title I-D 
257 .................................................... Title VI-B (IDEA) 

258 ............................................... Title VI-B Pre School 

260 ......................................... Medicaid Reimbursement 

263 ..............................................................Carl Perkins 
264 .............................. Professional Development Grant 

269 ...........................................Johnson O’Malley Grant 

271 ......................................................... Title II (ESEA) 
274 .................................................................... Title IV  

289 .................................................. Misc. Federal Grant 

290 ............................................................ Food Service 

320 .................................. 2012 Bond Debt Service Fund 
321 .................................. 2017 Bond Debt Service Fund 

423 .................................................. 2017 Bond Projects 

424 ...................................................... Bus Depreciation 
429 ........................................................ Land Aquisition 

430 ................................................ Plant Facility/Lottery 

610 ........................................................ Internal Service 
750 ........................................................ Employee Fund 

 
We present the following accounts payable for your information and verify that School 

District 271 has sufficient funds on deposit at the time of payment per Idaho Code 33-701.  

 
 

Director of Finance        

 
In order for expenditures to be posted to the month they occur, check reports listing checks in 
date order may be numerically out of order. 



                   Coeur d'Alene Public Schools

 

District Expenditures
March 28th  - April 24th, 2020

Board of Trustees Consent Agenda for May 4th, 2020

Check

Number

Check

Date
Vendor Vendor Location Invoice Number Invoice Description FUND

Invoice

Amount

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 112-4122947-3601858 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 61.94

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 112-5250974-3849812 FORKLIFT PROPANE TANK 100 180.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 112-8128466-1154651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 132.30

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 113-1904142-3193822 SUNSET BEACH WAVE SEASCAPE - 5 PANEL CANVAS 100 96.88

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR0172000041 DIFFERENTIAL MATH CENTERS FROM HAND2MIND FOR GRADES 3-5 100 -126.90

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR0212000019 FLIGHT REFUND 289 -58.40

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR172000024 DEEPER LEARNING CONFERENCE 2020 REGISTRATION FEES 236 -3,000.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR2342000014 HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS DEEPER LEARNING CONFERENCE 234 -664.23

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR2572000140 AIRFARE FOR THE BLUE JEANS SPED CONF IN BOISE 257 -164.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR2602000096 REGISTRATION FOR HEALING DISCIPLINE CONF MCCALL ID 260 -325.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR2742000039 REGISTRATION FOR THE MODEL OF GRIEF WORK 274 -158.49

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR2742000044 REGIS FOR TRAUMA INFORMED MTSS IN TACOMA, WA 274 -5,489.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR3222000006 HOTEL FEES FOR DEEPER LEARNING 2020 CONFERENCE 249 -1,096.35

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR57189114 CREDIT FRAUD REFUND 100 -65.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR9592000018 REGISTRATION FOR OREGON PROFESSIONAL EDUCATOR CAREER FAIR 100 -750.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN CR9592000029 HOTEL, MISSOULA, MT, UM EDUCATOR CAREER FAIR 100 -96.66

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN O8732000017 ESTIMATION JAR SUPPLIES - PASTRIES WITH PARENT EVENT 251 202.88

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO0231900030RENEW GOVERLAN OPERATOR - STANDARD EDITION - PERPETUAL (LEGACY) 100 1,276.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO0232000124 MATERIALS TO SUPPORT DESIGN TECHNOLOGY AT CMS 100 1,010.09

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO0552000001 AIRFARE FROM SPOKANE TO OAKLAND, CA  RT 289 452.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO0552000002 AIRFARE FROM SPOKANE TO OAKLAND, CA  RT 289 451.98

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO0552000003 AIRFARE FROM SPOKANE TO OAKLAND, CA  RT 289 1,451.92

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1012000077 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR 2ND GRADE TEACHER 2-2 100 36.83

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1012000079 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 86.32

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1012000081 NAME BADGES FOR STUDENT SCHOOL SUPPLIES 100 210.04

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1012000082 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR 1ST GRADE TEACHER 1-3 100 138.66

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1012000083 CLASSROOM FUNDS 100 123.77

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1032000049 MISC SUPPLIES FOR TEACHERS 100 422.66

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000122 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AND BOOKS 100 226.79

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000122 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AND BOOKS 100 185.02

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000126 BOOKS FOR CLASSROOM 100 203.70

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000126 BOOKS FOR CLASSROOM 100 62.19

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000128 COUNSELING DEPARTMENT SUPPLIES 100 166.35

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000131 36 X 24 ALUMINUM ALLOY FRAME 100 29.99

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000132 BOOKS FOR CLASSROOM 100 360.19

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000132 BOOKS FOR CLASSROOM 100 432.05

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000133 SUPPLIES 100 241.54

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000135 COLORED PAPER 100 30.97

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000136 BOOKS 100 233.77

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000136 BOOKS 100 263.47

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1052000141 500 STAMPS 100 349.95

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1082000036 PIXTON MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 100 25.24

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1082000037 MISC. OFFICE SUPPLIES-AMAZON 100 389.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1082000037 MISC. OFFICE SUPPLIES-AMAZON 100 17.55

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000115A CLASSROOM LIBRARY 100 297.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000116 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 245.12

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000121A CLASSROOM LIBRARY 100 252.67
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400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000127 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 196.97

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000128 CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS 100 97.13

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000130A CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS 100 783.45

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000132 BOOKS-MENTOR TEXT-3RD GRADE 100 935.02

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000135 CALM DOWN PLAN" SUPPLIES" 100 295.65

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000137 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 292.68

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000138 CLASSROOM LIBRARY 100 40.19

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000140 ALTERNATIVE RECESS SUPPLIES 100 284.03

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000141 CLASSROOM LIBRARY BOOKS-ALP L/A 100 1,349.41

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO1092000143 PRINTER INK 100 70.79

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO232000012 AIRLINE TICKET AND HOTEL 100 167.99

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2512000034 SUBSCRIPTION TO EDUCATION WEEK 251 39.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2552000002 PLEASURE READING BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 255 626.86

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2572000136 HOTEL FOR NATIONAL PROJECT SEARCH CONF. 257 175.08

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2572000140A AIRFARE FOR THE BLUE JEANS SPED CONF IN BOISE 257 164.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2572000152 250 BASC-3 Q-GLOBAL DIGITAL  REPORTS 100 850.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2642000047 LODGING FOR LIBRARY MANAGERS  8 ROOMS X 3 NIGHTS 264 3,344.40

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2642000062 AIRFARE  NCCE CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE, WA 264 147.43

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2712000116 RESOURCE BOOKS 271 48.90

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2712000117A HOTEL DEPOSIT FOR THE ELEVATE FACTS CONF IN ORLANDO FL 271 1,177.89

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2742000043 SOCIAL/EMOTIONAL SUPPLIES FOR WINTON PATHWAYS 274 378.37

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2742000049 PLEASURE READING BOOKS 274 1,101.90

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2902000521 MAINT SUPPLIES - NUTR. SERV. 290 60.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO2902000526 SUPPLIES - NUTR. SERV. 290 120.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO4912000056 REGISTRATION FOR PBL WORLD CONFERENCE 100 4,600.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO4912000059 SUPPLIES FOR POETRY CLASS 100 166.32

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO701200000 EXCEL GRANT #55 FOR MUSIC DEPARTMENT 236 6,687.21

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO7012000002A LIBRARY ITEMS REIMBURSED BY CEP FUNDS 236 284.02

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO7052000017 BOOKS 236 133.22

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO7172000024 DEEPER LEARNING CONFERENCE 2020 REGISTRATION FEES 236 3,000.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO7252000006 REGISTRATION ONE VISION ONE VOICE. CONVENTION 100 369.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO7252000007 ICA & ISCA ANNUAL CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE 100 216.80

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO7282000001 AIR FARE, ALASKA AIRLINES- ONE VISION, ONE VOICE 6/27-6/30 100 131.81

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO8702000009A SUPPLIES FOR EINSTEIN EXPO ON APRIL 16 251 338.61

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO8732000018 TITLE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 251 169.16

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO8732000019 TITLE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 251 131.89

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO8732000025 BLENDING BOARDS FOR ORTON GILLINGHAM INTERVENTION 251 137.59

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9532000149 SENSORY SUPPLIES 100 152.79

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9532000150 CONSUMABLE RESOURCE BOOKS FOR STUDENTS 100 264.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9532000152 RULE GUIDES FOR WRITING 100 47.80

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9532000153 GUIDE TAPE 100 43.94

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9532000154 SUPPLIES 100 87.98

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9532000156 RESOURCE BOOKS FOR TEACHERS 100 35.99

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9532000159 SOFTWARE RENEWAL 100 79.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9582000006AB QRTLY  PAYMENTS FOR POSTAGE METER 100 139.92

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9582000076 COVID-19 MEETING FOR CABINET/DIRECTOR/CEA 100 277.19

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9592000037 DISEASE MANAGEMENT SEMINAR-HRNNI 100 68.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9722000059 NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPTIONS 100 90.49

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9772000020B MTHLY SUBSCRIPTION TO BUZZSPROUT.COM 100 12.00

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9772000026 48 X 36 INCH BULLETIN/DRY ERASE COMBO BOARD 100 64.59

400 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN PO9772000027 24 PACKS OF POST ITS FOR COMMUNICATION DEPT. 100 25.20

275615 4/17/2020 MSBT LAW CHARTERED BOISE ID 64612 VOIDED CHECK 100 -323.00

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 03202020ADJ VOIDED CHECK 100 -553.45

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADSA VOIDED CHECK 100 -3,650.58

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADSA VOIDED CHECK 235 -5.04

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADSA VOIDED CHECK 239 -13.40

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADSA VOIDED CHECK 241 -19.74

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADSA VOIDED CHECK 251 -35.28

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADSA VOIDED CHECK 260 -49.57
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275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADSA VOIDED CHECK 289 -39.60

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP1 VOIDED CHECK 100 -1,184.95

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP1 VOIDED CHECK 235 -33.32

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP1 VOIDED CHECK 239 -3.47

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP1 VOIDED CHECK 251 -29.15

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP1 VOIDED CHECK 255 -13.88

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP1 VOIDED CHECK 257 -60.77

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP1 VOIDED CHECK 260 -76.34

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP1 VOIDED CHECK 290 -41.64

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP2 VOIDED CHECK 100 -2,408.69

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP2 VOIDED CHECK 235 -29.36

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP2 VOIDED CHECK 251 -55.05

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP2 VOIDED CHECK 257 -73.40

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP2 VOIDED CHECK 260 -95.42

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP2 VOIDED CHECK 271 -14.68

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP2 VOIDED CHECK 290 -88.08

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSP2 VOIDED CHECK 249 -39.20

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPAD VOIDED CHECK 100 -6.07

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPS VOIDED CHECK 100 -894.11

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPS VOIDED CHECK 235 -6.07

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPS VOIDED CHECK 241 -6.07

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPS VOIDED CHECK 243 -0.25

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPS VOIDED CHECK 251 -43.29

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPS VOIDED CHECK 257 -48.56

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPS VOIDED CHECK 260 -6.07

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPS VOIDED CHECK 289 -6.07

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPS VOIDED CHECK 290 -60.70

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPS VOIDED CHECK 249 -8.99

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320ADVSPS VOIDED CHECK 423 -0.28

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSA VOIDED CHECK 100 -43.56

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 100 -6,816.28

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 235 -94.52

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 239 -17.48

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 241 -8.75

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 243 -0.35

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 251 -193.45

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 255 -17.50

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 257 -379.52

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 260 -249.37

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 271 -8.75

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 289 -8.75

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 290 -271.25

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 249 -53.82

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSM VOIDED CHECK 423 -0.41

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSS VOIDED CHECK 100 -1,288.63

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSS VOIDED CHECK 235 -26.00

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSS VOIDED CHECK 239 -9.75

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSS VOIDED CHECK 251 -30.87

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSS VOIDED CHECK 257 -45.50

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSS VOIDED CHECK 260 -58.50

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSS VOIDED CHECK 289 -6.50

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSS VOIDED CHECK 290 -32.50

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFSS VOIDED CHECK 249 -9.75

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 100 -5,710.66

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 235 -83.64

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 239 -21.21

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 241 -6.06

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 243 -0.54

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 251 -164.24
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275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 255 -12.12

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 257 -284.56

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 260 -215.13

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 271 -6.06

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 289 -12.12

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 290 -206.04

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 249 -46.36

275802 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 20200320AFVSPE VOIDED CHECK 423 -0.28

276048 3/31/2020 UNITED HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY MERIDIAN                 ID 3312020 REISSUE MARCH PAYMENT, OFF BY $360, VOIDED ORIGINAL 100 25,781.37

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 032020 ADJ EMPLOYER ADJUSMENT 100 -0.02

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAFPRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 1,874.94

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAFPRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 55.82

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAFPRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 26.54

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAFPRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 43.66

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAFPRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 115.02

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAFPRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 118.41

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAFPRE PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 5.87

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 4,594.49

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 144.06

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 239 2.01

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 36.64

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 57.42

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 19.25

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 110.06

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 451.62

276049 4/3/2020 AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE COLUMBUS GA 20200320ADAL PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 63.03

276050 4/6/2020 CENGAGE LEARNING INC ATLANTA                  GA 69879871 FORENSIC SCIENCE TEXTBOOKS AND SUPPLEMENTAL MATERIALS 100 6,519.70

276051 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276052 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276053 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 14164G FOOD & SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 33.98

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 14164G FOOD & SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 286.61

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 25496G SNACKS FOR SENSORY ROOM 236 98.38

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 26892G KINDER PLUS SUPPLIES AND SNACKS 235 197.70

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 30351G SUPPLIES/FOOD FOR 2/28/20 PARENT EVENT 251 249.39

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 30351G-DUPLICATE# SCHOOL STORE SUPPLIES INVOICE # IS A DUPLICATE 236 2,746.59

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 41307G TENNIS SUPPLIES 100 479.88

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 45562G FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 15.98

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 57232G TBRI TRAINING  2/26/20 & 2/27/20 -  - PIZZA 100 119.40

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 61377G COSTCO - FEBRUARY, 2020 DECA STORE 236 1,033.27

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 67448G FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 246.65

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 68196G SUPPLIES FOR READING NIGHT MARCH 5, 2020 251 188.34

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 71748G SNACKS FOR PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 100 292.64

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 71793G TBRI TRAINING 100 195.05

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 71848G FOOD & SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 55.53

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 88744G FOOD & SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 50.97

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 88744G FOOD & SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 329.02

276054 4/6/2020 CITI CARDS PHOENIX                  AZ 93893G SUPPLIES FOR CAREER EVENT 236 175.42

276055 4/6/2020 CITY OF HAYDEN HAYDEN ID 027300-001-MARMAY20 SEWERS 100 655.20

276055 4/6/2020 CITY OF HAYDEN HAYDEN ID 100478-001-MARMAY20 SEWER 100 637.00

276055 4/6/2020 CITY OF HAYDEN HAYDEN ID 103689-001-MARMAY20 SEWERS 100 637.00

276056 4/14/2020 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276057 4/14/2020 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276058 4/14/2020 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 20601-06 LUNCH DUTY MEALS FOR 2019-20 100 367.35

276058 4/14/2020 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 20602-06 STAFF DUTY LUNCHES 100 608.30

276058 4/14/2020 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40102 L4L MEETING 100 270.00

276058 4/14/2020 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40103 LUNCH DUTY MEALS 100 19.75

276058 4/14/2020 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40104 CATERING FOR PARENT NIGHT ON FEB 28 251 122.90

276058 4/14/2020 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40106 SPARCCS MEETING 3-5-20 100 180.00
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276058 4/14/2020 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40108 BREAKFAST/LUNCH FOR CERTIFIED JOB FAIR 3/7/2020 100 280.00

276058 4/14/2020 FOOD SERVICE - SCH DIST 271 COEUR D'ALENE ID 40112 WATER FOR THE SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE 100 42.00

276059 4/14/2020 ACTION MEDICAL INC NEWMAN LAKE WA RW40-7008 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 60.05

276060 4/14/2020 ALLIED ENVELOPE COMPANY BOISE                    ID 204997 ENVELOPES 100 81.34

276060 4/14/2020 ALLIED ENVELOPE COMPANY BOISE                    ID 204999 ENVELOPES 100 123.12

276061 4/14/2020 ALSCO INC SPOKANE VALLEY WA LSPO2280918 TRANS UNIFORM LAUNDRY 100 110.04

276061 4/14/2020 ALSCO INC SPOKANE VALLEY WA LSPO2283273 TRANS UNIFORM LAUNDRY 100 110.04

276062 4/14/2020 AMERICAN ON-SITE SERVICES SPOKANE VALLEY WA 332438 MAINTENANCE RENTAL 100 130.00

276063 4/14/2020 AMER MOBILE DRUG TEST/DRUG FREE ALLIANCE SPOKANE WA 022820CSD TRANSP DRUG TESTING 100 540.00

276064 4/14/2020 ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE INC SPOKANE                  WA 25323 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 1,098.00

276064 4/14/2020 ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE INC SPOKANE                  WA 25327 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 230.00

276065 4/14/2020 ATOMIC THREADS INC HAYDEN ID 20015 ADDITIONAL SNOW TEAM SHIRTS 100 436.46

276066 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 290 395.82

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 290 592.77

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 921.52

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 2,645.45

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 742.70

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 2,444.89

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 1,102.40

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 1,967.83

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 890.70

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 3,164.01

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 560.61

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 1,351.90

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 411.22

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 2,726.20

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 631.56

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 2,464.80

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 788.40

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 3,244.13

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 607.93

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 812.14

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 1,350.22

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 1,066.98

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 8,385.11

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 1,595.91

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 4,890.24

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 1,561.56

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 4,502.09

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 9,585.08

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 2,209.17

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 1,296.86

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 2,412.53

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 1,430.36

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 2,585.57

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 509.32

276067 4/14/2020 AVISTA UTILITIES SPOKANE                  WA 2020MAR16 UTILITIES 100 441.60

276068 4/14/2020 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS SPOKANE WA P24614123 MAINTENANCE AND CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 162.72

276068 4/14/2020 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS SPOKANE WA P24794744 MAINTENANCE AND CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 8.98

276068 4/14/2020 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS SPOKANE WA P24916542 MAINTENANCE AND CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 26.95

276068 4/14/2020 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS SPOKANE WA P25031350 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 5.05

276068 4/14/2020 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS SPOKANE WA P25060704 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 26.50

276069 4/14/2020 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276070 4/14/2020 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL 3127683 ART SUPPLIES 236 367.76

276070 4/14/2020 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL 3140234 ART SUPPLIES 236 190.42

276070 4/14/2020 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL 3141836 ART SUPPIES 236 98.11

276070 4/14/2020 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL 3176178 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 53.84

276070 4/14/2020 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL 3176963 ART CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 7.01
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276070 4/14/2020 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO                  IL 3194029 ART CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 241.16

276071 4/14/2020 BSN SPORTS LLC DALLAS                   TX 908571811 TRACK SUPPLIES 100 889.34

276071 4/14/2020 BSN SPORTS LLC DALLAS                   TX 908781015 GOLF TEAM SUPPLIES 100 500.00

276071 4/14/2020 BSN SPORTS LLC DALLAS                   TX 908843459 SPORTS EQUIP 100 874.50

276071 4/14/2020 BSN SPORTS LLC DALLAS                   TX 908843459 SPORTS EQUIP 100 1,279.98

276072 4/14/2020 BUDDY'S BACKHOE SERVICE INC HAYDEN ID 73429 MAINTENANCE SERVICE 100 1,464.00

276073 4/14/2020 BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH INC BELLEVUE                 WA 4963311 CONFERENCE - RESTORATIVE DISCIPLINE 100 3,213.00

276074 4/14/2020 BURT'S MUSIC & SOUND COEUR D'ALENE ID 10504 LIGHTING SYSTEM & MIC CLIP FOR MUSIC 100 4.92

276074 4/14/2020 BURT'S MUSIC & SOUND COEUR D'ALENE ID 10536 LIGHTING SYSTEM & MIC CLIP FOR MUSIC 100 1,195.02

276075 4/14/2020 CARUSO'S SANDWICH & PIZZA CO COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276076 4/14/2020 CARUSO'S SANDWICH & PIZZA CO COEUR D'ALENE ID 2001290003 LUNCH 236 427.50

276076 4/14/2020 CARUSO'S SANDWICH & PIZZA CO COEUR D'ALENE ID 2002250001 LUNCH 264 231.15

276076 4/14/2020 CARUSO'S SANDWICH & PIZZA CO COEUR D'ALENE ID 2003030001 LUNCH CATERING 264 124.95

276076 4/14/2020 CARUSO'S SANDWICH & PIZZA CO COEUR D'ALENE ID 2003090001 CATERING  264 231.15

276077 4/14/2020 CAXTON PRINTERS LTD CALDWELL                 ID 1024231 ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 100 137.14

276078 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE AUTO PARTS INC HAYDEN ID 53292 TRANSP DEF & FLUID & PARTS 100 92.28

276078 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE AUTO PARTS INC HAYDEN ID 53663 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 5.98

276078 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE AUTO PARTS INC HAYDEN ID 53962 TRANSP DEF & FLUID & PARTS 100 67.09

276078 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE AUTO PARTS INC HAYDEN ID 55685 TRANSP DEF & FLUID & PARTS 100 27.96

276078 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE AUTO PARTS INC HAYDEN ID 55799 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 89.72

276079 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE HIGH SCHOOL COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276080 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE HIGH SCHOOL COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020APR04 U OF ID DUAL ENROLLMENT 100 7,560.00

276080 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE HIGH SCHOOL COEUR D'ALENE ID PO4012000181R STATE WRESTLING MEAL REIMB 100 1,416.00

276080 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE HIGH SCHOOL COEUR D'ALENE ID PO4012000182R STATE CHEER MEAL REIMB 100 968.00

276080 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE HIGH SCHOOL COEUR D'ALENE ID PO4012000183R STATE GBB MEAL REIMB 100 930.00

276081 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE TRACTOR CO COEUR D'ALENE ID CDA-1045299 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 189.38

276081 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE TRACTOR CO COEUR D'ALENE ID CDA-1045378 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 21.88

276081 4/14/2020 COEUR D'ALENE TRACTOR CO COEUR D'ALENE ID CRCDA-1045302 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 -61.17

276082 4/14/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC CHICAGO                  IL XFM2387 TECH SUPPLIES 100 39.90

276083 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276084 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276085 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276086 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 007747-2020MAR UTIL 100 220.67

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 007747-2020MAR UTIL 100 1,125.21

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 007747-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008291-2020MAR UTIL 100 39.04

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008291-2020MAR UTIL 100 172.89

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008291-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008806-2020MAR UTIL 100 71.83

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008806-2020MAR UTIL 100 728.48

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 008806-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 009488-2020MAR UTIL 100 62.11

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 009488-2020MAR UTIL 100 503.40

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 009488-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011199-2020MAR UTIL 100 52.28

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011199-2020MAR UTIL 100 627.01

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011199-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011958-2020MAR UTIL 100 90.68

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011958-2020MAR UTIL 100 744.19

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 011958-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012426-2020MAR UTIL 100 35.63

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012426-2020MAR UTIL 100 162.56

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012426-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012665-2020MAR UTIL 100 48.94

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012665-2020MAR UTIL 100 353.24

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 012665-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015439-2020MAR UTIL 100 53.61

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015439-2020MAR UTIL 100 531.98
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276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015439-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015530-2020MAR UTIL 100 60.41

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015530-2020MAR UTIL 100 421.43

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015530-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015570-2020MAR UTIL 100 265.70

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015570-2020MAR UTIL 100 15.63

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015570-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015687-2020MAR UTIL 100 60.90

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015687-2020MAR UTIL 100 422.11

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 015687-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 018955-2020MAR UTIL 100 102.52

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 018955-2020MAR UTIL 100 507.77

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 018955-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 019342-2020MAR UTIL 100 112.35

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 019342-2020MAR UTIL 100 20.32

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 019342-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 103632-2020MAR UTIL 100 9.68

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 103632-2020MAR UTIL 100 12.43

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 103632-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 105274-2020MAR UTIL 100 21.58

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 105274-2020MAR UTIL 100 305.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 105274-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 106178-2020MAR UTIL 100 10.48

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 106178-2020MAR UTIL 100 144.34

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 106178-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 107403-2020MAR UTIL 100 10.48

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 107403-2020MAR UTIL 100 21.73

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 107403-2020MAR UTIL 100 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 108244-2020MAR UTIL 290 9.63

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 108244-2020MAR UTIL 290 2.71

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 108244-2020MAR UTIL 290 19.49

276087 4/14/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - UTILITIES DEPT COEUR D'ALENE ID 136161-2020MAR UTIL 100 26.10

276088 4/14/2020 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S009634130.003 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 120.59

276088 4/14/2020 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S009658959.001 GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 377.00

276088 4/14/2020 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S009665223.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 41.48

276088 4/14/2020 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S009669123.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 12.26

276088 4/14/2020 CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY CO PORTLAND                 OR S009685159.001 GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 44.17

276089 4/14/2020 COOPERATIVE SUPPLY INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 1447807 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 24.07

276090 4/14/2020 CULLIGAN WATER LLC MOSCOW ID 253064 SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 155.90

276091 4/14/2020 DALTON WATER ASSOCIATION INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020APR01 WATER - DALTON ELEM 100 163.30

276092 4/14/2020 DEMCO INC MADISON WI 6782900 VINYL LAMINATE BOOK COVERING 100 31.68

276092 4/14/2020 DEMCO INC MADISON WI 6782900 VINYL LAMINATE BOOK COVERING 100 31.66

276093 4/14/2020 DISTRICT 1 MUSIC EDUCATORS COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR19 RENTAL REFUND 230 756.00

276094 4/14/2020 EDNETICS INC POST FALLS ID 98407 SMARTNET RENEWAL 100 3,850.70

276094 4/14/2020 EDNETICS INC POST FALLS ID 98548 CISCO MERAKI ENTERPRISE CLOUD CONTROLLER 1 YR ENTERPRISE 242 900.00

276095 4/14/2020 EMS LINQ IC ATLANTA GA C-1181 SOFTWARE - NUTR. SERV. 290 2,650.00

276096 4/14/2020 FAIRWAY FLOOR INC POST FALLS ID 30874 CUSTODIAL SERVICE 100 179.00

276097 4/14/2020 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA                   MN IDCOE111015 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 231.10

276097 4/14/2020 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA                   MN IDCOE111718 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 10.10

276098 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12065 INTERNET SERVICE 100 1,436.00

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 290 385.22

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44
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276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 1,365.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 2,521.10

276099 4/14/2020 FATBEAM LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 12092 INTERNET SERVICE 100 770.44

276100 4/14/2020 FLO ANALYTICS VANCOUVER WA 37672 BID AWARD FOR BOUNDARY REVIEW SERVICES 100 24,820.60

276101 4/14/2020 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC CHICAGO                  IL 1395288 POLY BARCODE LABELS-COLORED BAR CODE (LEMON YELLOW) 242 927.56

276101 4/14/2020 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC CHICAGO                  IL 610639B LIBRARY NOVELS 100 54.95

276102 4/14/2020 FRAHM, ALYSSA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR TRANSP REIMB 100 186.18

276103 4/14/2020 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276104 4/14/2020 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 161113 TBRI TRAINING 100 179.92

276104 4/14/2020 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 161116 SUPPLIES/FOOD FOR 2/28/20 PARENT EVENT 251 201.06

276104 4/14/2020 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 161123 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FERNAN STEM ACADEMY LIFE SKILLS PROGRAM 100 92.57

276104 4/14/2020 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 161139 SCIENCE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 99.14

276104 4/14/2020 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL CR161124 SUPPLIES FOR FERNAN LIFE SKIILLS 100 -1.26

276105 4/14/2020 GENSCO TACOMA                   WA 850084671 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 673.02

276106 4/14/2020 GRAINGER KANSAS CITY              MO 9469444849 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 36.68

276107 4/14/2020 GUEST COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION LENEXA KS 20-13741D SRP MANUALS 100 12,001.66

276108 4/14/2020 HAMPTON INN & SUITES - BOISE BOISE                    ID 40501 STATE DEBATE LODGING 100 745.00

276109 4/14/2020 HAYDEN ACE HARDWARE HAYDEN ID 730113 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 2.44

276109 4/14/2020 HAYDEN ACE HARDWARE HAYDEN ID 730467 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 18.39

276110 4/14/2020 HAYDEN LAKE IRRIGATION DISTRICT HAYDEN ID 2020JANMAR QUARTERLY WATER - ATLAS/ACCT NO. 1010100-01 100 303.02

276111 4/14/2020 HOME CARE ASSISTANCE OF WASHINGTON LLC SUNNYVALE CA 28251 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 645.76

276112 4/14/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276113 4/14/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 1234586 CUSTODIAL AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 14.88

276113 4/14/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 2234516 MAINTENANCE AND GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 39.97

276113 4/14/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 2234577 CUSTODIAL AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 74.40

276113 4/14/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 3142578 CUSTODIAL AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 79.84

276113 4/14/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 9234458 MAINTENANCE AND GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 10.97

276113 4/14/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 9234528 CUSTODIAL AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 62.60

276113 4/14/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LOUISVILLE KY 9234542 PAINT & MATERIALS 100 200.00

276114 4/14/2020 HORIZON DISTRIBUTORS INC PHOENIX                  AZ 2S123670 GROUNDS  SUPPLIES 100 126.92

276114 4/14/2020 HORIZON DISTRIBUTORS INC PHOENIX                  AZ 2S123692 GROUNDS  SUPPLIES 100 132.72

276114 4/14/2020 HORIZON DISTRIBUTORS INC PHOENIX                  AZ 2S123791 GROUNDS  SUPPLIES 100 59.98

276114 4/14/2020 HORIZON DISTRIBUTORS INC PHOENIX                  AZ 2S123826 GROUNDS  SUPPLIES 100 66.68

276114 4/14/2020 HORIZON DISTRIBUTORS INC PHOENIX                  AZ 2S123841 GROUNDS  SUPPLIES 100 18.99

276115 4/14/2020 HYATT PLACE BOISE TOWNE SQUARE BOISE                    ID 33765 BOYS STATE BASKETBALL LODGING 100 375.00

276115 4/14/2020 HYATT PLACE BOISE TOWNE SQUARE BOISE                    ID 33765 BOYS STATE BASKETBALL LODGING 100 6,500.00

276116 4/14/2020 IDAHO ASSOC OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS INC BOISE                    ID 300004507 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 100 690.00

276117 4/14/2020 INSIGHT DISTRIBUTING INC SANDPOINT ID 373679 SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 37.60

276117 4/14/2020 INSIGHT DISTRIBUTING INC SANDPOINT ID 374984 SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 452.20

276117 4/14/2020 INSIGHT DISTRIBUTING INC SANDPOINT ID 375529 SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 714.00

276117 4/14/2020 INSIGHT DISTRIBUTING INC SANDPOINT ID 375803 SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 3,348.89

276118 4/14/2020 INSIGHT INVESTMENTS LLC COSTA MESA CA RT00313873 FIRST YEAR LEASE PAYMENT, GOOGLE CHROME LICENSE 242 57,560.60

276119 4/14/2020 INTERMAX NETWORKS COEUR D'ALENE ID 80755 PHONE SERVICE 100 20,259.37

276119 4/14/2020 INTERMAX NETWORKS COEUR D'ALENE ID 80755 PHONE SERVICE 290 89.70

276120 4/14/2020 INTERMOUNTAIN SECURITY RATHDRUM ID AM 20183486 MONTHLY SECURITY MONITORING FEE 100 805.00

276121 4/14/2020 J THAYER COMPANY INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 1432181-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR FRONT OFFICE 100 187.79

276121 4/14/2020 J THAYER COMPANY INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 1444225-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 251 695.98

276122 4/14/2020 JMT CORP IDAHO COEUR D'ALENE ID 70398 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 94.14

276122 4/14/2020 JMT CORP IDAHO COEUR D'ALENE ID 70517 TRANSP DEF 100 460.35
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276123 4/14/2020 JW PEPPER & SON INC EXTON PA 293804255 WMS ORCHESTRA MUSIC 100 77.99

276123 4/14/2020 JW PEPPER & SON INC EXTON PA 297932661 MUSIC ORDER 236 78.75

276124 4/14/2020 KCDA PURCHASING COOPERATIVE KENT                     WA 300475626 ALTERNATIVE RECESS SUPPLIES 100 145.77

276124 4/14/2020 KCDA PURCHASING COOPERATIVE KENT                     WA 300476124 ALTERNATIVE RECESS SUPPLIES - NO CHARGE REPLACEMT ITEMS 100 0.00

276124 4/14/2020 KCDA PURCHASING COOPERATIVE KENT                     WA 300476160 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 298.49

276124 4/14/2020 KCDA PURCHASING COOPERATIVE KENT                     WA 300478803 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 25.70

276124 4/14/2020 KCDA PURCHASING COOPERATIVE KENT                     WA 300478803 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 87.52

276125 4/14/2020 KELLEY IMAGING SYSTEMS INC KENT                     WA IN650329 KELLEY CONNECT SERVICES 610 69.94

276125 4/14/2020 KELLEY IMAGING SYSTEMS INC KENT                     WA IN650579 KELLEY CONNECT SERVICES 610 37.96

276125 4/14/2020 KELLEY IMAGING SYSTEMS INC KENT                     WA IN652358 KELLEY CONNECT SERVICES 610 144.83

276125 4/14/2020 KELLEY IMAGING SYSTEMS INC KENT                     WA IN652461 KELLEY CONNECT SERVICES 610 16.50

276126 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276127 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276128 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 30058-2020FEB LANDFILL 100 347.05

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60184-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 36.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60189-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 570.05

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60503-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 96.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60641-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 240.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60648-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 336.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60671-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 48.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60738-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 240.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60865-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 445.90

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 60996-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 104.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 62300-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 104.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 62456-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 322.40

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 63269-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 262.60

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 63637-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 192.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 64536-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 52.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 64741-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 192.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 65164-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 104.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 80108-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 280.80

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 80109-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 72.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 80110-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 108.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 80823-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 144.00

276129 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI COUNTY SOLID WASTE COEUR D'ALENE ID 86553-2020FEB GARBAGE 100 26.00

276130 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE HAYDEN ID 2020MAR20 UTIL 100 4,752.68

276130 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE HAYDEN ID 2020MAR20 UTIL 100 3,799.83

276130 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE HAYDEN ID 2020MAR20 UTIL 100 4,106.22

276130 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE HAYDEN ID 2020MAR20 UTIL 100 7,397.34

276130 4/14/2020 KOOTENAI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE HAYDEN ID 2020MAR20 UTIL 100 11,968.73

276131 4/14/2020 KOVALIK, SUSAN BOYES HOT SPRINGS CA LCA-1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PD TRAINING 271 1,990.00

276132 4/14/2020 KYKER, JUDY HAYDEN ID 202002 CONTRACTED SERVICES 100 1,045.50

276133 4/14/2020 LA QUINTA INN & SUITES BOISE TOWNE SQUARE BOISE                    ID 024-789345-F CHS STATE BB & STATE DECA 100 396.00

276134 4/14/2020 LAKE CITY HIGH SCHOOL COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020APR09 U OF ID DUAL ENROLLMENT 100 1,920.00

276135 4/14/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS CARSON CA 3201650320 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 274 217.32

276136 4/14/2020 LES SCHWAB TIRES COEUR D'ALENE ID 8300754744 TRANSP MAINTENANCE VEHICLE 100 334.10

276137 4/14/2020 LITTLE STINKER SEPTIC HAYDEN ID 95162 MAINTENANCE SERVICE 100 4,202.50

276138 4/14/2020 LOGIC GROUP OF TEXAS INC, THE AUSTIN                   TX 19533 24 X 36 LOGIC TRACE DIGITIZING SYSTEM 263 2,880.00

276139 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276140 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276141 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 17609 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 20.07

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 17714 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 86.38

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28054 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 34.77

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28090 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 18.04

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28093 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 110.17

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28428 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 51.30

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28433 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 9.96
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276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28579 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 16.42

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28579 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 21.83

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28580 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 44.64

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28590 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 12.34

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 28798 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 31.25

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 50342 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - NUTR. SERV. 290 36.08

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 64055 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 56.76

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 64076 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 61.32

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 64114 TRANSP SUPPLIES 100 7.68

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 64905 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 25.65

276142 4/14/2020 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC ATLANTA                  GA 89594 CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 18.99

276143 4/14/2020 LUTHERAN CHURCH OF THE MASTER COEUR D'ALENE ID UMAR-20 BLDG LEASE FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEARNING CENTER 100 2,628.34

276144 4/14/2020 MAJOR IMAGES SPIRIT LAKE ID 2020-3 PURCHASE OF 3 IMAGES FOR HR 100 300.00

276145 4/14/2020 MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL SERVICES USA LLC ATLANTA                  GA 12753118 ARMORED CAR SERVICE 424 105,292.93

276145 4/14/2020 MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL SERVICES USA LLC ATLANTA                  GA 12753118 ARMORED CAR SERVICE 424 2,452.95

276146 4/14/2020 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 263541 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 2.58

276146 4/14/2020 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 263547 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 337.00

276146 4/14/2020 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 263615 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 7.29

276146 4/14/2020 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 263669 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 5.76

276146 4/14/2020 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 263727 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 7.64

276146 4/14/2020 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 263727 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 7.65

276146 4/14/2020 MIDWAY PARTS LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 263763 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 42.35

276147 4/14/2020 MIKE WHITE FORD OF COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID 72903 TRANSP MAINTENANCE VEHICLE INSPECTION 100 541.37

276148 4/14/2020 MOTION AUTO SUPPLY SPOKANE WA 7-917386 GROUND SUPPLIES 100 6.25

276149 4/14/2020 MUSICIAN'S FRIEND INC WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA ARINV52518908 EXCEL GRANT #99 236 105.00

276149 4/14/2020 MUSICIAN'S FRIEND INC WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA ARINV52524405 EXCEL GRANT #99 SUPPLIES 236 437.76

276149 4/14/2020 MUSICIAN'S FRIEND INC WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA ARINV52551685 EXCEL GRANT #99 SUPPLIES 236 25.98

276150 4/14/2020 MUSIC IN MOTION PLANO                    TX 748246 CLASS SUPPLIES 100 306.85

276151 4/14/2020 NASCO FORT ATKINSON            WI 800455 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 263 24.60

276152 4/14/2020 NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITURE MILWAUKEE                WI MK539906-TDQ DESK FOR COUNSELOR 100 1,062.30

276153 4/14/2020 NORTH IDAHO ELITE BASKETBALL INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR19 RENTAL REFUND 230 486.00

276154 4/14/2020 NORTH IDAHO CHRISTIAN SCHOOL HAYDEN ID 2020MAR17 RENTAL REFUND 230 637.50

276155 4/14/2020 NORTH COAST ELECTRIC COMPANY LOS ANGELES              CA S009953043.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 118.03

276155 4/14/2020 NORTH COAST ELECTRIC COMPANY LOS ANGELES              CA S009976947.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 97.70

276155 4/14/2020 NORTH COAST ELECTRIC COMPANY LOS ANGELES              CA S009983205.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 16.50

276155 4/14/2020 NORTH COAST ELECTRIC COMPANY LOS ANGELES              CA S009989590.001 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 60.92

276156 4/14/2020 NORTHWESTERN STAGE LINES INC SPOKANE                  WA 2003-116 BOYS BASKETBALL STATE CHARTER BUS 100 4,250.00

276157 4/14/2020 NORTHERN STATES WHOLESALE INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 307980 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 56.40

276157 4/14/2020 NORTHERN STATES WHOLESALE INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 308035 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 171.22

276157 4/14/2020 NORTHERN STATES WHOLESALE INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 308087 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 51.20

276158 4/14/2020 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION/TOOLS FOR SCHOOLS EMMETT                   ID SI0495769 FOOD - NUTR. SERV. 290 2,717.07

276159 4/14/2020 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION/TOOLS FOR SCHOOLS EMMETT                   ID SI0495770 FOOD - NUTR. SERV. 290 1,758.22

276160 4/14/2020 NOVUS GLASS COEUR D'ALENE ID 6379530 TRANSP- GLASS REPAIR 21, 102 & 9 100 149.85

276161 4/14/2020 NW INFORMATION ADVANTAGE LLC MEDICAL LAKE             WA 5926 TABSDA: MEDICAID SOFTWARE-UPGRADES AND SVC CONTRACT 260 97.50

276162 4/14/2020 OVERDRIVE INC CLEVELAND OH CD0562920066060 EBOOKS - ON DEMAND STUDENT SELECTION 100 10,000.00

276163 4/14/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 647187 PROPERTY SERVICE - NUTR. SERV. 290 60.06

276164 4/14/2020 PANHANDLE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA INC COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR19 RENTAL REFUND 230 405.00

276165 4/14/2020 PEAK1 ADMINISTRATION LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID INV000081997 FLEXIBLE SPENDING ACCOUNT 100 1,576.00

276165 4/14/2020 PEAK1 ADMINISTRATION LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID INV000083040 FLEXIBLE SPENDING ACCOUNT - FEB 2020 100 1,552.00

276165 4/14/2020 PEAK1 ADMINISTRATION LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID INV000084092 FLEXIBLE SPENDING ACCOUNT - MAR 2020 100 1,556.00

276166 4/14/2020 PECK & PECK EXCAVATING  INC POST FALLS ID 13126 TRANSP PLOWING SERVICE 100 500.00

276167 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276168 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276169 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276170 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276171 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276172 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276173 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017753 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00
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276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017754 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 102.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017755 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017756 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017757 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017758 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 90.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017759 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 96.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017760 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 120.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017761 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 72.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017762 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 102.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017764 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 18.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017765 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 60.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017766 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 48.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017767 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 66.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017768 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 66.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017769 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 66.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017770 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 66.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017771 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 66.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017772 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 120.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017773 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 114.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017774 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 102.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017775 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017776 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 114.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017777 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 120.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017778 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 102.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017779 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 102.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017780 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 120.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017781 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 120.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017940 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017941 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 102.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017942 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017943 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017944 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017945 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017946 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017947 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017948 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 60.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017949 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 36.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017950 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 48.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017951 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 66.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017952 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 66.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017953 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 66.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017954 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 66.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017955 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 126.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017956 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 114.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017957 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017958 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017960 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 120.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017961 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 120.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017962 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276174 4/14/2020 PIZZA HUT WICHITA KS INV-00017963 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 108.00

276175 4/14/2020 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING INC WAUWATOSA                WI 20-035928 SONG CURRICULUM 100 119.45

276176 4/14/2020 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276177 4/14/2020 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 0D85915 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 10.91

276177 4/14/2020 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 0D89701 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 163.31

276177 4/14/2020 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 0D90716 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 28.71

276177 4/14/2020 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 0E13848 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 5.90

276177 4/14/2020 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 0E19944 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 194.00

276177 4/14/2020 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 0E44387 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 122.50

276177 4/14/2020 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 0E52475 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 10.29
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276177 4/14/2020 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 0E54013 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 21.37

276177 4/14/2020 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY BOSTON MA 0E65981 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 109.27

276178 4/14/2020 POOL, TRAVIS HAYDEN ID 2020MAR19 RENTAL REFUND 230 81.00

276179 4/14/2020 PUBLIC EDUCATION & BUSINESS COALITION DENVER                   CO 20028-D 21 DAYS OF  PEBC LEADERSHIP COACH, PLUS APPROVED TRAVEL EXPENSES 100 13,500.00

276179 4/14/2020 PUBLIC EDUCATION & BUSINESS COALITION DENVER                   CO 20178 21 DAYS OF  PEBC LEADERSHIP COACH, PLUS APPROVED TRAVEL EXPENSES 100 2,438.26

276179 4/14/2020 PUBLIC EDUCATION & BUSINESS COALITION DENVER                   CO 20179 30 DAYS OF ON-SITE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 100 2,102.11

276180 4/14/2020 RAGAN EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC HAYDEN ID 01-70063 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 30.04

276180 4/14/2020 RAGAN EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC HAYDEN ID 01-70212 GROUNDS SUPPLIES 100 57.07

276181 4/14/2020 REALLY GOOD STUFF LLC SHELTON                  CT 7190181 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES  3KD 100 119.98

276182 4/14/2020 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DISTRIBUTOR LAKE FOREST CA 16248170-00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 110.91

276183 4/14/2020 RIVARD ART LLC MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1137 ARTIST IN RESIDENCE MARK RIVARD, RIVARD ART LLC 236 2,271.00

276184 4/14/2020 RWC GROUP SPOKANE WA 118119N TRANSP PARTS 100 87.56

276184 4/14/2020 RWC GROUP SPOKANE WA 118439N TRANSP PARTS 100 492.41

276185 4/14/2020 SCHAFFERS TOWING LLC COEUR D'ALENE ID 20-0303-5681 TRANSP TOWING 48 100 225.00

276186 4/14/2020 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS CINCINNATI               OH 59183277 LIBRARY BOOKS 100 1,613.00

276186 4/14/2020 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS CINCINNATI               OH 59477364 CLASSROOM LIBRARY 100 194.00

276186 4/14/2020 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS CINCINNATI               OH 59598300 CLASSROOM LIBRARY 100 253.00

276186 4/14/2020 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS CINCINNATI               OH 59598649 CLASSROOM LIBRARY 100 257.00

276187 4/14/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION CHICAGO                  IL 3719158-00 HEALTH ROOM/NURSING SUPPLIES 100 121.45

276188 4/14/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO                  IL CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276189 4/14/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO                  IL 208124655884 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 133.62

276189 4/14/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO                  IL 208124656485 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 112.60

276189 4/14/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO                  IL 208124666084 SUPPLIES-MULTIPLE TEACHERS 100 134.86

276189 4/14/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO                  IL 208124666269 CONSTRUCTION PAPER 100 51.98

276189 4/14/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO                  IL 208124670287 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES VP 100 270.03

276189 4/14/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO                  IL 20814683203 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES  4AB 100 140.28

276189 4/14/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO                  IL 308103506661 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 283.19

276189 4/14/2020 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO                  IL 3081357391 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES MH 100 271.62

276190 4/14/2020 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID 249012/2 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 9.99

276190 4/14/2020 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID 249073/2 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 8.00

276190 4/14/2020 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID 249101/2 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 14.48

276190 4/14/2020 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID 249190/2 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 6.99

276190 4/14/2020 SERIGHT'S ACE HARDWARE COEUR D'ALENE ID 249190/2 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 5.99

276191 4/14/2020 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY, THE HAYDEN ID 1946-5 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 133.02

276192 4/14/2020 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALES INC DETROIT MI 2004305800 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 149.48

276192 4/14/2020 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALES INC DETROIT MI 2004305801 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 42.12

276192 4/14/2020 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALES INC DETROIT MI 2005702400 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 139.60

276192 4/14/2020 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALES INC DETROIT MI 2006506100 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 101.73

276193 4/14/2020 SPOKANE HARDWARE SUPPLY INC SPOKANE                  WA C97774 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 126.50

276193 4/14/2020 SPOKANE HARDWARE SUPPLY INC SPOKANE                  WA C98539 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 126.50

276193 4/14/2020 SPOKANE HARDWARE SUPPLY INC SPOKANE                  WA F00324 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 100 52.55

276194 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276195 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276196 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276197 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276198 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 459029 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 83.54

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 459071 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 188.74

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 463435 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 322.28

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 463436 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 173.44

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 463439 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 144.75

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 463448 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 142.73

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465805 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 368.82

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465806 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 111.63

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465807 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 178.39

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465808 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 150.17

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465809 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 401.17

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465810 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 151.06

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465811 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 181.09
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276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465812 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 93.07

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465813 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 55.00

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465814 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 137.58

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465815 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 228.25

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465816 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 416.82

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465817 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 100.52

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465818 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 152.69

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465819 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 142.75

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465820 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 259.34

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465821 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 279.60

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465822 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 126.50

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 465823 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 157.33

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 471723 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 2,371.00

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA 472050 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 936.00

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CR264669 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 -16.00

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CR264671 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 -22.25

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CR264691 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 -22.25

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CR264692 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 -22.50

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CR264693 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 -22.25

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CR264694 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 -22.25

276199 4/14/2020 SPOKANE PRODUCE INC SPOKANE                  WA CR264696 FOOD - NUTRITION SVCS 290 -4.03

276200 4/14/2020 SPOKANE RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT INC SPOKANE WA 101207 EQUIPMENT - NUTRI SERVICES 290 10,805.00

276201 4/14/2020 ST JOAN OF ARC CATHOLIC CHURCH POST FALLS ID 2020MAR19 RENTAL REFUND 230 270.00

276202 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276203 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276204 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3441282048 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 126.59

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3441342292 HEADPHONES AND MICE FOR GRADES 4 AND 5 100 894.60

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3441342293 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 117.40

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3441435114 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES  2DM 100 27.84

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3441544789 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 278.48

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3441544791 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND WHOLE BUILDING SUPPLIES 100 23.58

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3441678527 OFFICE SUPPLIES 100 148.44

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3441678529 MISC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 167.33

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3441678532 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 243 461.24

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3441678535 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES & OFFICE SUPPLIES 100 133.81

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3441678535 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES & OFFICE SUPPLIES 100 245.95

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3442515953 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 122.08

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3442685134 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 188.96

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3442773322 PO PO PURCHASE 100 56.00

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3442773323 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES  3KD 100 12.49

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 3443190503 SUPPLIES 249 1,623.38

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX 6444678531 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 17.28

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX CR182607929 NO PO PURCHASE CREDIT 100 -56.00

276205 4/14/2020 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DALLAS                   TX CR3441435115 ELMER'S FOAM DISPLAY BOARDS WHITE 25/CARTON (900109) 100 -235.92

276206 4/14/2020 ST OF ID DEPT HEALTH & WELFARE BOISE                    ID PO2602000103 MEDICAID MATCH FUNDING OUT OF STATE AND LOCAL DOLLARS 100 25,000.00

276207 4/14/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 2020MAR MARCH 2020 TAX PERMIT# 12389-S 230 448.05

276207 4/14/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 2020MAR MARCH 2020 TAX PERMIT# 12389-S 290 339.94

276208 4/14/2020 ST OF ID TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276209 4/14/2020 ST OF ID TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE                    ID 1FDUF4HN4LEC49976 TRANSP- LICENSING- NEW AND RENEWALS 100 23.00

276209 4/14/2020 ST OF ID TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE                    ID 1FTB1C83LKA25442 TRANSP- LICENSING- NEW AND RENEWALS 100 23.00

276209 4/14/2020 ST OF ID TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE                    ID 1FTRF3B65LEC49975 TRANSP- LICENSING- NEW AND RENEWALS 100 23.00

276209 4/14/2020 ST OF ID TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE                    ID 4UZAAXCT46CV17045 TRANSP- LICENSING- NEW AND RENEWALS 100 23.00

276209 4/14/2020 ST OF ID TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE                    ID 4UZABRDU0DCBW0348 TRANSP- LICENSING- NEW AND RENEWALS 100 23.00

276209 4/14/2020 ST OF ID TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE                    ID 4UZABRDU3DCBV9954 TRANSP- LICENSING- NEW AND RENEWALS 100 23.00

276209 4/14/2020 ST OF ID TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE                    ID 4UZABRDU5DCBV9955 TRANSP- LICENSING- NEW AND RENEWALS 100 23.00

276209 4/14/2020 ST OF ID TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE                    ID 4UZABRDU9DCBV9957 TRANSP- LICENSING- NEW AND RENEWALS 100 23.00

276210 4/14/2020 SUN RENTAL CENTER COEUR D'ALENE ID 365770-05 GROUNDS SERVICE 100 321.75

276211 4/14/2020 SUPER 1 FOODS - COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00
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276212 4/14/2020 SUPER 1 FOODS - COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID 03-1738171 FOOD & SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 10.52

276212 4/14/2020 SUPER 1 FOODS - COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID 03-1753191 FOOD & SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 24.31

276212 4/14/2020 SUPER 1 FOODS - COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID 05-2027255 SUPPLIES FOR COOKING LAB 243 182.30

276212 4/14/2020 SUPER 1 FOODS - COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID 05-2038754 FOOD & SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 16.95

276212 4/14/2020 SUPER 1 FOODS - COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID 06-1308757 SUPPLIES FOR LIFE SKILLS PROGRAM TO HELP FACILITATE IEP GOALS 100 79.82

276212 4/14/2020 SUPER 1 FOODS - COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID 07-1216538 FOOD & SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 23.92

276213 4/14/2020 T3 VOLLEYBALL COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR19 RENTAL REFUND 230 1,000.00

276214 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276215 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276216 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276217 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276218 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276219 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276220 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431616 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 13.79

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431617 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 2.30

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431618 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 2.30

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431619 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 2.30

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431620 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 4.60

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431650 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 2.30

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431651 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 2.30

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431653 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 4.60

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431654 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 4.60

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431655 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 9.19

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431656 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 9.19

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 431711 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 191.56

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432685 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 348.05

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432686 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 201.90

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432687 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 257.51

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432688 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 89.67

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432689 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 45.14

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432690 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 179.18

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432691 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 291.42

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432692 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 111.88

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432693 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 112.44

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432694 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 190.88

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432695 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 112.24

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432696 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 135.01

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432697 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 168.10

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432698 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 246.07

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 432699 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 78.38

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433229 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 67.55

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433697 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 201.70

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433698 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 145.33

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433699 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 156.67

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433700 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 190.26

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433701 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 67.10

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433702 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 111.88

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433703 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 100.95

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433704 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 89.52

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433705 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 112.44

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433706 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 78.38

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433707 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 78.23

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433708 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 134.25

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433709 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 157.17

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433710 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 167.90

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 433711 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 213.04

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 435072 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 1,576.05

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 435543A FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 1,693.75
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276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 436171A FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 1,688.63

276221 4/14/2020 TERRY'S DAIRY INC COLVILLE                 WA 436863 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 551.88

276222 4/14/2020 TFD UNLIMITED LLC FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS IL TFD25491 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 27.50

276223 4/14/2020 TOOLS4EVER BONNEY LAKE WA 15567 SELF SERVICE RESET PASSWORD MANAGEMENT (SSRPM) SUBSCRIPTION 100 2,025.00

276224 4/14/2020 TRANSFINDER CORPORATION SCHENECTADY              NY 39742 TRANSP SOFTWARE & UPGRADE 100 1,800.00

276225 4/14/2020 UNITED DATA SECURITY INC SPOKANE WA 99064 MAINTENANCE SERVICE 100 35.00

276225 4/14/2020 UNITED DATA SECURITY INC SPOKANE WA 99064 MAINTENANCE SERVICE 100 17.50

276225 4/14/2020 UNITED DATA SECURITY INC SPOKANE WA 99064 MAINTENANCE SERVICE 100 35.00

276225 4/14/2020 UNITED DATA SECURITY INC SPOKANE WA 99307 MAINTENANCE SERVICE 100 52.50

276226 4/14/2020 URM STORES INC SPOKANE WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276227 4/14/2020 URM STORES INC SPOKANE WA 2549474 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 24.12

276227 4/14/2020 URM STORES INC SPOKANE WA 2556995 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 9,984.71

276227 4/14/2020 URM STORES INC SPOKANE WA 2558002 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 13.52

276227 4/14/2020 URM STORES INC SPOKANE WA 2559720 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 3,558.75

276227 4/14/2020 URM STORES INC SPOKANE WA 2559721 SUPPLIES - NUTR. SVCS 290 3,173.63

276227 4/14/2020 URM STORES INC SPOKANE WA 2570930 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 22,330.02

276227 4/14/2020 URM STORES INC SPOKANE WA 2570931 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 3,366.24

276227 4/14/2020 URM STORES INC SPOKANE WA 2570932 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 3,397.05

276227 4/14/2020 URM STORES INC SPOKANE WA 2571186 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 1,557.98

276227 4/14/2020 URM STORES INC SPOKANE WA CR151166 FOOD - NUTR. SVCS 290 -28.74

276228 4/14/2020 US FOODS INC SPOKANE WA 9799567 FOOD - NUTRITION SVC 290 661.04

276228 4/14/2020 US FOODS INC SPOKANE WA 9809556 FOOD - NUTRITION SVC 290 849.30

276229 4/14/2020 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9851185624 CELL PHONES 100 2,942.52

276229 4/14/2020 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9851185624 CELL PHONES 235 53.45

276229 4/14/2020 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9851185624 CELL PHONES 290 82.30

276229 4/14/2020 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9851185624 CELL PHONES 241 53.45

276229 4/14/2020 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9851185624 CELL PHONES 249 53.45

276229 4/14/2020 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS                   TX 9851185624 CELL PHONES 260 20.70

276230 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276231 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404106 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 17.06

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404145 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 8.63

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404306 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 846.88

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404307 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 1,044.62

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404308 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 1,708.81

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404309 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 583.33

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404310 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 1,173.42

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404311 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 781.68

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404312 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 806.46

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404313 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 730.25

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404314 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 189.01

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404696 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 57.08

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404757 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 397.32

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404758 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 33.75

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404863 CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT 100 1,797.25

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 404996 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 1,124.39

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 405014 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 417.12

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 405084 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 31.35

276232 4/14/2020 WALTER E NELSON CO OF EASTERN WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 405098 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 100 211.68

276233 4/14/2020 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES NAMPA ID 0071674-IN TRANSP- BUS PARTS 100 47.51

276233 4/14/2020 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES NAMPA ID 0071726-IN TRANSP- BUS PARTS 100 719.15

276233 4/14/2020 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES NAMPA ID 0071744-IN TRANSP PARTS 100 174.19

276233 4/14/2020 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES NAMPA ID 0071777-IN TRANSP BUS PARTS 48 100 515.23

276233 4/14/2020 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES NAMPA ID 0071778-IN TRANSP- BUS PARTS 100 36.65

276234 4/14/2020 XEROX CORPORATION PASADENA                 CA 99779212 XEROX METER READ 1-23-20 - 2-29-20 610 1,405.52

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 385.10

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 235.32

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 235.32

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 235.32
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276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 235.34

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 306.14

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 384.19

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 212.12

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 258.52

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 306.14

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 384.19

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 258.52

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 477.85

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 396.21

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 164.92

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 243.14

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 243.14

276235 4/17/2020 DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE LLC PHILADELPHIA             PA 67331841 LEASE PAYMENTS FOR DISTRICTWIDE COPIER 2019-2020 100 243.14

276236 4/17/2020 FRED MEYER CHICAGO IL 161062 SKYWAY NO SCHOOL DAY SUPPLIES FOR 2/14 235 61.57

276237 4/17/2020 GINNO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY COEUR D'ALENE ID 1918-9 BOND: NEW CDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 423 654,019.81

276238 4/17/2020 KARSCHNEY CONSULTING SPOKANE VALLEY WA 37 CONTRACT FOR PD AND COLLABORATION 232 8,450.00

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 253.21

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 217.39

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 288.90

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 371.26

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 200.11

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 286.43

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 288.47

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 320.11

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 750.07

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 679.93

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 137.51

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 485.37

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 390.62

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 469.04

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 59.84

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 170.24

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 17.68

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 499.72

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 240.46

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 150.83

276239 4/17/2020 PACIFIC OFFICE AUTOMATION INC BEAVERTON                OR 644133 COPY CHARGES - DISTRICTWIDE 100 24.85

276240 4/17/2020 SUPER 1 FOODS - COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID 06-1312397 KINDER PLUS SUPPLIES AND SNACKS 235 55.24

276241-

276305
4/24/2020

276306 4/23/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - BUILDING DIVISION COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020APR22 CONSTRUCTION PLAN REVIEW FOR: LCHS, VENTURE, & WMS 230 385.18

276306 4/23/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - BUILDING DIVISION COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020APR22 CONSTRUCTION PLAN REVIEW FOR: LCHS, VENTURE, & WMS 230 385.18

276306 4/23/2020 CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - BUILDING DIVISION COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020APR22 CONSTRUCTION PLAN REVIEW FOR: LCHS, VENTURE, & WMS 230 385.18

276307 4/23/2020 GILLILAND, JENNA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR10 SCHOOL PLUS REFUND 235 146.13

276308-

276319
4/24/2020

276320 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276321 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200326ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -61.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200326BDSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 61.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 5,259.15

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 125.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 3.33

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 2.02

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 100.50

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 290.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 235.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 200.00

PAYROLL

PAYROLL
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276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 825.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 87,950.82

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 800.94

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 24.59

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 239 448.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 71.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 77.05

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 1,783.77

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 253 0.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 82.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 152.29

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 0.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 840.31

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 135.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 173.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 780.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 264 0.27

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 391.88

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 423 4.93

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424ADSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 1.15

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424BDSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 0.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424CDSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 0.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424CDSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 0.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424DDSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 0.00

276322 4/24/2020 ST OF ID STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                    ID 20200424EDSTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 0.00

276323 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276324 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276325 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276326 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276327 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276328 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276329 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276330 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276331 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID CONTINUED CHECK 0.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200326ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -164.39

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200326ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -197.93

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200326ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -38.45

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200326AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -164.39

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200326AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -38.45

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200326BDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 164.39

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200326BDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 197.93

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200326BDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 38.45

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200326BFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 164.39

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200326BFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 38.45

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 243,807.70

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 3,744.61

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 220.11

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 239 1,300.95

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 257.09

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 171.17

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 7,182.30

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 253 4.09

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 198.64

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 4,262.63

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 113.14

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 5,397.74

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 360.22

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 572.55

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 6,826.86
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276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 264 106.64

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 2,467.21

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 423 9.28

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 30.60

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 6,058.49

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 85.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 3.33

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 2.02

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 1,215.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 10.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 285.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 135.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 465.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTA PAYROLL ACCRUAL 264 5.16

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 259,257.94

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 3,035.76

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 68.82

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 239 1,313.08

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 291.06

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 208.27

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 5,416.33

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 253 0.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 248.12

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 1,535.82

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 0.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 3,758.81

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 361.97

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 470.31

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 3,886.82

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 264 18.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 1,612.33

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 423 7.09

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 4.40

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 57,019.64

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 875.75

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 51.48

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 239 304.24

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 60.13

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 40.03

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 1,679.73

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 253 0.96

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 46.46

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 996.87

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 26.46

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 1,262.39

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 84.25

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 133.92

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 1,596.57

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 264 24.94

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 576.97

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 423 2.17

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424ADMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 7.16

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 243,807.70

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 3,744.61

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 220.11

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 239 1,300.95

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 257.09

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 171.17

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 7,182.30
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276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 253 4.09

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 198.64

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 4,262.63

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 113.14

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 5,397.74

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 360.22

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 572.55

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 6,826.86

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 264 106.64

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 2,467.21

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 423 9.28

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 30.60

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 57,019.64

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 235 875.75

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 236 51.48

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 239 304.24

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 241 60.13

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 243 40.03

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 251 1,679.73

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 253 0.96

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 255 46.46

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 257 996.87

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 258 26.46

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 260 1,262.39

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 271 84.25

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 133.92

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 290 1,596.57

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 264 24.94

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 249 576.97

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 423 2.17

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424AFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 274 7.16

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424BDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 49.91

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424BDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 0.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424BDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 11.67

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424BFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 49.91

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424BFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 11.67

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424CDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 14.45

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424CDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 107.47

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424CDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 0.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424CDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 0.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424CDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 3.38

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424CDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 25.14

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424CFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 14.45

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424CFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 107.47

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424CFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 3.38

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424CFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 289 25.14

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424DDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -14.45

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424DDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 0.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424DDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -3.38

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424DFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -14.45

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424DFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 -3.38

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424EDFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 16.10

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424EDFTX PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 0.00

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424EDMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 3.76

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424EFFIC PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 16.10

276332 4/24/2020 WELLS FARGO BANK - CDA COEUR D'ALENE ID 20200424EFMED PAYROLL ACCRUAL 100 3.76

192000548 4/14/2020 ALLEN, CHRISTINA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR02 MILEAGE 100 10.24

192000549 4/14/2020 FOSTER, LYNSEY COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR02 MILEAGE 100 13.74

192000550 4/14/2020 HAHN, DEBBI COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR02 MILEAGE 100 44.79
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192000551 4/14/2020 HAWLEY, RUTH HAYDEN ID 2020MAR02 MILEAGE 100 45.89

192000552 4/14/2020 HOLZINGER, JODEY COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020APR07 ST OF ID CONTINUING ED FEE REIMB 100 99.00

192000553 4/14/2020 JAMESON, ASHLEY RATHDRUM ID 2020MAR02 MILEAGE 100 51.92

192000554 4/14/2020 JOY, SONIA RATHDRUM ID PO8732000026R PURCHASE REIMB 251 61.60

192000555 4/14/2020 KEINERT, KATHRYNE HAYDEN ID 2020APR09 LITERACY PURCHASE REIMB 249 153.15

192000556 4/14/2020 MASON, DEEANNE COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020FEB03 MILEAGE 100 52.50

192000557 4/14/2020 MEIER, ROLF HAYDEN ID 2020FEB03 MILEAGE 100 58.82

192000557 4/14/2020 MEIER, ROLF HAYDEN ID 2020JAN02 MILEAGE 100 58.36

192000558 4/14/2020 MOULIN, PENNIE COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR02 MILEAGE 100 36.17

192000559 4/14/2020 PICA, LISA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020JAN07 MILEAGE 100 77.86

192000560 4/14/2020 SCHMITT, BREANNA RATHDRUM ID 2020APR07 ST OF ID LICENSE FEE REIMB 100 100.00

192000561 4/14/2020 VEDDER, OLIVIA COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR02 MILEAGE 100 16.68

192000562 4/14/2020 WESTBERG, PAMELA COEUR D'ALENE ID PO9722000062R PURCHASE REIMB 100 101.85

192000563 4/14/2020 WRIGHT, DEBORAH COEUR D'ALENE ID 2020MAR02 MILEAGE 290 23.29

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 23.89

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 84.63

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 36.33

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 6.2

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 34.16

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 41.19

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 136.35

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 68

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 172.47

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 160.22

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 707.88

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 269.44

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 47.16

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 129.99

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 386

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 164.29

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 119.99

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 90.36

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 134.43

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 66.95

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 79.93

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 8.99

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 9.9

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 37.67

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 119.14

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 58.97

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 27.97

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 194.63

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 30

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 18.41

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 330.91

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 891

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 60.4

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 213.46

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 20.85

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 168

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 -720

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 124.65

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 94.18

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 34.9

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 251.02

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 81.93

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 227

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 202.62

201900169 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 869.13
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201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 18.89

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 236.46

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 191.53

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 347.51

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 28.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 51.32

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 41.79

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 65.96

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 9.75

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 189.26

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 331

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 27

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 44.97

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 28.02

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 199.98

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 457.59

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 149.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 127.2

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 128.09

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 21.24

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 11.52

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 43.46

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 42.87

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 348

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 256.7

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 57.78

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 92.79

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 23.32

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 7.41

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 148.91

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 30.5

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 187.24

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 178.87

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 6.91

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 894.84

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 491.16

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 491.16

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 491.16

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 491.16

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 -44.37

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 396

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 396

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 396

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 124.56

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 396

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 396

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 396

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 243 396

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 243 396

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 97.92

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 204.85

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 44.37

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 743.35

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 743.35

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 743.35
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201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 743.35

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 743.35

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 743.35

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 743.35

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 743.35

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 743.35

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 271.81

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 -12.52

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 128.97

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 149.3

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 149.3

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 149.3

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 1,369.47

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 1,085.00

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 25.17

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 25.98

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 18.37

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 79.9

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 2,108.41

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 244.35

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 1,543.74

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 1,474.42

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 285.31

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 973.69

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 199.58

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 19.36

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 141.84

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 25.98

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 39.58

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 11.07

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 23.05

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 33.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 1,368.58

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 293

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 248.27

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 -180

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 38.37

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 -180

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 50.93

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 16.48

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 140.69

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 11.73

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 -21.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 47.82

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 34.5

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 69.98

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 44.97

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 164.59
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201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 34.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 207

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 99.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 189.6

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 18.09

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 95.53

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 23.59

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 25.62

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 87.98

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 75.51

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 16.87

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 51.98

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 134.25

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 22.93

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 259.28

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 81.69

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 492.66

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 183.97

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 93.91

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 191.8

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 111.58

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 193.96

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 55.87

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 77.35

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 43.02

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 49.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 92.74

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 50.94

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 104.3

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 11.98

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 12.5

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 39.59

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 9.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 146.97

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 6.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 57.16

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 -17.2

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 35.8

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 92.2

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 242 99.4

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 242 540

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 1,451.12

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 18.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 10.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 26.8

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 260

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 93.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 169.68

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 159

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 1,715.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 119.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 235 129.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 182.92

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 39.85

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 242 1,665.15

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 40.39

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 32.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 17.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 618.9
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201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 333.37

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 481.62

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 55.95

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 86.22

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 86.22

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 65.4

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 90.7

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 115.58

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 279

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 46.72

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 103

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 27.07

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 25.47

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 279

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 279

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 89.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 19.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 72.14

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 249 4.75

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 -37.32

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 213.01

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 29.29

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 108.26

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 12.31

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 249 94.02

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 249 249.96

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 118.98

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 19.89

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 259.99

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 12.57

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 503.15

201900170 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 236 15.4

201900171 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1852000027 SUPPLIES FOR MENTAL HEALTH DEPARTMENT 100 33.55

201900172 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 6812000242 TRANSP- AMAZON ORDER 100 16.93

201900173 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 6812000242 TRANSP- AMAZON ORDER 100 573.73

201900174 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1022000046 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 431

201900175 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 12000049 FINANCE DEPT OFFICE SUPPLIES 100 115.64

201900176 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 12000049 FINANCE DEPT OFFICE SUPPLIES 100 41.58

201900177 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1022000047 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 73.91

201900178 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 12000049 FINANCE DEPT OFFICE SUPPLIES 100 14.3

201900179 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1022000048 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 278.69

201900180 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 12000049 FINANCE DEPT OFFICE SUPPLIES 100 15

201900181 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 12000049 FINANCE DEPT OFFICE SUPPLIES 100 4.47

201900182 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000094  WALL MOUNT FOR TV CONNECTION 236 120.38

201900183 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 12000049 FINANCE DEPT OFFICE SUPPLIES 100 79.29

201900184 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000093 SMORE - ANNUAL ONLINE SCHOOL NEWSLETTER SOFTWARE 236 79

201900185 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 4012000176 HP LASERJET PRO M118DW WIRELESS MONOCHROME LASER PRINTER 100 98.9

201900186 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1022000046 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 28.75

201900187 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 6812000242 TRANSP- AMAZON ORDER 100 101.52

201900188 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000092 USB MICROPHONE 236 29.99

201900189 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1022000048 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 8.99

201900190 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000097 NATIONAL DECA CONFERENCE AIRFARE 236 546.96

201900191 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000097 NATIONAL DECA CONFERENCE AIRFARE 236 526.96

201900192 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000097 NATIONAL DECA CONFERENCE AIRFARE 236 526.96

201900193 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000097 NATIONAL DECA CONFERENCE AIRFARE 236 526.96

201900194 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000097 NATIONAL DECA CONFERENCE AIRFARE 236 526.96

201900195 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1022000046 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 8.36

201900196 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 4012000177 SICK ROOM SUPPLIES 100 55.83

201900197 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1022000043 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 310.2
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201900198 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000089 LABEL MAKER TAPE 236 29.01

201900199 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000097 AIRFARE FOR NATIONAL DECA CONFERENCE 236 526.96

201900200 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000097 AIRFARE FOR NATIONAL DECA CONFERENCE 236 526.96

201900201 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000097 AIRFARE FOR NATIONAL DECA CONFERENCE 236 526.96

201900202 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000097 AIRFARE FOR NATIONAL DECA CONFERENCE 236 526.96

201900203 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1022000046 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 7.54

201900204 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000089 LABEL MAKER TAPE 236 24.98

201900205 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1022000048 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 48.82

201900206 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000096 SOFTBALL EQUIPMENT 236 49

201900207 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7112000096 SOFTBALL EQUIPMENT 236 359

201900208 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1022000046 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 20.94

201900209 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7072000047 PURCHASE LIBRARY BOOKS 236 57

201900210 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7072000047 PURCHASE LIBRARY BOOKS 236 7.95

201900211 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1072000057 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100 217.97

201900212 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 3172000008 3RD GRADE BOOKS FOR CLASSROOM 249 107.32

201900213 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1072000059 PLAYGROUND SUPPLIES 100 107.93

201900213 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1072000059 PLAYGROUND SUPPLIES 100 15.06

201900214 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1072000059 PLAYGROUND SUPPLIES 100 62.7

201900214 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1072000059 PLAYGROUND SUPPLIES 100 8.75

201900215 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7072000047 PURCHASE LIBRARY BOOKS 236 16.28

201900216 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 1072000056 SUPPLIES  100 1,978.68

201900217 4/21/2020 WELLS FARGO MINNEAPOLIS              MN 7072000046 CLASSROOM SUPPLY 236 42.45

201900218 4/21/2020 ASCD PHILADELPHIA             PA 0 CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AP INVOICE 100 932.59

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

(INCLUDING PAYROLL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)
2,495,789.55

PAYROLL 3,304,510.62

GRAND TOTAL ALL CHECKS 5,800,300.17
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